TIME : 09:49:52 PAGE : 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 30/11/15 TO 06/12/15

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
15/417	Mark & Angela Donnelly	Ρ	30/11/2015	for development consisting of the construciton of a dwelling house, and connection to public utilities together with ancillary site development works			
				Carrowhubbuck South Enniscrone Co. Sligo			
15/418	Gary Mullen	R	01/12/2015	for development consisting of retention of pen no. 1 for collecting cattle			
				Ballynaboll Td Heathfield Demesne Co. Sligo			
15/419	Gary Mullen	R	01/12/2015	for development consisting of the retention of pen no. 2 for collecting cattle Ballynaboll Td Heathfield Demesne Co. Sligo			
15/420	Polly Kiely	R	01/12/2015	for development consisting of the retention of attic conversion to dwelling house Cloonagh Maugherow Co. Sligo			

TIME : 09:49:52 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 30/11/15 TO 06/12/15

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE
15/421	Gearoid Dunne	P	01/12/2015	for development consisting of a revised dwelling house design, previously granted under planning reference number PI 14/277			
				Carnyara Lavagh Ballymote Co. Sligo			
15/422	Bryan Craig	Ρ	01/12/2015	for development to construct a proposed dwelling house, garage, septic tank system and percolation area, complete with all associated works			
				Whitehill (E. D. Aghanagh) Ballinafad Co. Sligo			
15/423	Vincent O'Fiach	R	02/12/2015	for development consisting of the retention and completion of domestic usage shed (currently at roofing stage), which is located within the curtilage of existing dwelling house and for all associated siteworks			
				Rathscanlon Tubbercurry Co. Sligo			

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 30/11/15 TO 06/12/15

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	АРР. ТҮРЕ	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
15/424	Edward Donegan & Stephanie Conway	Ρ	03/12/2015	for development consisting of the construction of a dwelling house and garage with Wastewater Treatment System and Percolation Area and all associated site development works			
				Kilstraghlan or Ragwood Td			
				Gurteen			
				Co. Sligo			

Total: 8

*** END OF REPORT ***

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 30/11/2015 TO 06/12/2015

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.			M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER 15/262	APPLICANTS NAME John Robinson	TYPE P	RECEI VED 24/07/2015	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION development consisting of the erection of a two-storey dwelling house, new front boundary wall, vehicular entrance, timber post and rail fencing to side and rear boundaries, connection to public foul sewer and connection to public watermain, and all associated site works	DATE 03/12/2015	NUMBER P486/15
				Larass or Strandhill Td. Strandhill Co. Sligo		
15/353	Michael & Mona McElroy	0	14/10/2015	for development consisting of outline permission for erection of dwelling and creation of new entrance onto public road	03/12/2015	P485/15
				Pearse Road Knocknaganny Sligo		
15/355	Dermot Walsh	Ρ	15/10/2015	for development consisting of the construction of (1) slatted shed, (2) loose shed, (3) silage slab, (4) change of use of existing silage base to manure pit without walls, together with all ancillary site works and services	03/12/2015	P487/15
				Drumbaun Curry Ballymote Co. Sligo		

DATE : 07/12/2015

Sligo County Council

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 30/11/2015 TO 06/12/2015

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE	APP.	DATE		M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER

Total: 3

*** END OF REPORT ***

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 30/11/2015 TO 06/12/2015

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND	M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER

/

Total: 0

*** END OF REPORT ***

DATE : 07/12/2015

A N B O R D P L E A N A L A APPEALS NOTIFIED FROM 30/11/2015 TO 06/12/2015

FILE	APPLICANTS NAME	APP.	DECISON	L.A. DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	B.P.
NUMBER	AND ADDRESS	TYPE	DATE	DEC.	DATE

Total :

0

A N B O R D P L E A N A L A APPEAL DECISIONS NOTIFIED FROM 30/11/2015 TO 06/12/2015

FILE APPLICANTS NAME NUMBER AND ADDRESS	APP. TYPE	DECISON DATE	L.A. DEC.	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	B.P. DEC. DATE	DECISION
Total :	0					
		* * * * * * * * *	* * * * * [END OF REPORT *********		